Kop, usmeHsemoi
Tepputopun
BR-AT-03

HP-KG-01
BR-MV-01

BR-AT-02

HP-KG-02

BR-AT-01

BR-MV-02

HP-BR-01

F'pynna
Knaccos
HLU
cu

HLU
cul

HLU
cul

HLU
cu

cu

cuwl

HLU
cuwl

HLU
cuwl

HLU
HLU
cu

HLU

cul

Yactb
Tepputopum
South Tabor

Bca
NE
NE
NW
SE
SE
SW

Bridger North

MpepnoxkeHue

(A) — B Clark; (E1, F1-3, F3a) — B Atkinson
(A, E1, F1-3, F3a) — 8 HPMS
(A, E1, F1-3) — B Marysville; (F3a) — B Arleta
(A, E1, F1-3, F3a) — 8 KMS
(C1-2, D1-4) — B Atkinson
(C1-2, D1-2) — 8 KMS; (D3-4) — 8 MTMS
(C1-2, D1-4) — B Bridger/CSS

(C1, D1-2, E2) — B Bridger/CSS; (C2) — 8 HPMS
(E2) -8 MTMS
(E2) —B KMS
(B) — B Atkinson
(

B) — 8 KMS

CeBepHas
rpaHuua
Division
Division
Woodward
Woodward
Division
Division
Division
Division
Division
Woodward
Division
Division
Division
Division
Division
Woodward
Woodward
Woodward

Stark

HOkHana
rpaHuua
Woodward
Woodward
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Woodward
Powell
Powell
Powell
Woodward
Woodward
Woodward
Powell
Powell
Powell

Division

BocTouHa
a
rpaHuua
67th
67th
67th
67th
67th
67th
74th
74th
67th
67th
67th
67th
74th
74th
67th
74th
74th
67th

82nd

MHOOPMALUA O SOUTH TABOR

3anagHas
rpaHuua
82nd
82nd
82nd
82nd
74th
74th
82nd
82nd
74th
74th
82nd
82nd
82nd
82nd
74th
82nd
82nd
74th

Mt Tabor Park

Yyawmecs,
noceuyatouimne
paloHHYy0
nporpammy, K
KOTOpPOIi OHM

npuKpenneHbl
(2021-2022 rr.)

40

19

23

36

59

13
27

13

10

10

Yyawmecs ELL,
noceuiatoume
PafoHHYIO0
nporpammy, K
KOTOPOW OHU
NpUKpensieHbl
(2021-

2022 rr.)

O OO PP ONO WO OONORFRFO OO Ww

TemHoKo»ue /
KOpEeHHble
yualmecs,
noceujarowme
paloHHYyI0
nporpammy, K
KOTOpPOIi OHU
npuUKpeneHbl
(2021-2022 rr.)

N P W Ul W o Ww Ul w

[any
w

U, O W N U1 O

Yyawmecs,
noceujatouime
nobyio
paiioHHY0
nporpammy
(2021-

2022 rr.)

46
17
26
26
30
24
42
19

16
72

43
30

16
12
10
14

22

TemHoKOXue /

KOpeHHble Yuauimecs,
Yyawmecs ELL, ydawumecs, nocewatowme
nocewawoume nocewatouiue nporpammbl

ntobyto paitoHHyto /1106Y10 PatioHHYI0 dhokyc-BbiGopa

nporpammy (2021- nporpammy (2021- / pLi (2021- Bcero

2022 rr.) 2022 rr.) 2022 rr.) yuawmxca (L+0)
3 9 26 72
0 3 11 28
0 6 18 44
3 4 11 37
1 8 20 50
2 4 10 34
2 7 24 66
1 3 12 31
0 1 12
2 3 6 22
3 15 44 116
3 7 22 65
2 6 15 45
0 2 7 16
1 3 11 27
0 1 21
1 1 15
0 5 9 23
3 4 27



